
Kreis 203 Passau Turnier:
Klasse:

Turnierliste k.o.-System 4 Ort:
Einzel Datum:

1

2

Turniersieger:

1

3

3

4

3. Platz:

Autor und Copyright (C) 1998: Alfred Sammer

Kreismeisterschaft 2009
Damen B
Waldkirchen
11.10.2009

Hochleitner Denise

DJK Eging

TTC Fortuna Passau

Freilos

Hochleitner Denise

Freilos

DJK Eging

Freilos

Freilos

Schanzer Monika

Freilos

Hochleitner Denise

Schanzer Monika

TTC Fortuna Passau

DJK Eging


